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Wed, Jan 01  Sri Satyanarayana Puja Batch 1 11:00 AM Sat, Feb 01 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Sat, Mar 01 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Satyanarayana Puja Batch 2 7:00 PM : : .
sun, Feb 02 Vasanta Panchami Mon, Mar 03  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Fri, Jan 03 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Sri Sarswati Puja-Aksharabhyasam 10:00 AM Tue, Mar 04 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 6:30 PM
Sat, Jan 04 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Feb 03  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 730 PM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM Fri, Mar Q7 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM
Tue, Feb 04  Ratha Saptami 10:30 AM . .
Mon, Jan 06 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Aruna Maha Mantra Parayanam-Surya Puja Sat, Mar 08 LG.kShm' Naray(.:no Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM
Tue, Jan 07 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Mon. Mar 10 St Rudrabhishekam 200 PM
] ) ) ) Wed, Feb 05  Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM ' '
Thu,Jan 09 Vaikuntha Ekadashi- Vaikuntha Dwara Puja 6:00 AM Tue, Mar 11 Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam  6:30 PM
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM Fri, Feb 07 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM . . .
Wed, Mar12  Masi Magham-Sri Subramanya Abhishekam 7:00 PM
Fri, Jan 10 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 6:30 PM Sat, Feb 08 Laksr;ml qurngrr:q Ak:]h|3he::c|m 10:00 AM Thu, Mar 13 Phalguna Pournami-Lunar Eclipse (starts at
Beeshma Ekadshi Vishnusahasranam parayan 7:00 PM . . -
Sat, Jan 11 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Vi “ paray 0];" AM & Ends at 04:47 AM on 14-Mar) Temple
. . . will be Closed from 12:00 PM
Goda Kalyanam 11:00 AM Sun,Feb 09  Pradosham- Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Pradosham- Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Fri, Mar 14 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Mon, Feb 10 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Phalguna Pournami-Sri satyanarayan Puja 7:00 PM
Sun, Jan 12 Ayyappa Maha Padi Puja 5:00 PM
Tue, Feb 11 Magha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayan puja & 6:00 PM Sat, Mar 15 Attukal Pongala 8:00 AM
Mon, Jan 13 Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM Sri Hanuman Chalisa Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Pushya Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:00 PM Thaipusam-Sri Subrahmanya Puja-Ratham, 7:00 PM Sundarkand Parayana 5:00 PM
ogi Fallu & Lohri Celebrations : Sun, Mar 16 Holi Color Celebrations 2:00 PM
Tue, Jan 14 Sakranthi Special Fri, Feb 14 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 6:30 PM Mon,Mar17  Sankashtahara Chaturthi & Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM
Lakshmi Narayana Puja & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 700 PM Sat, Feb 15 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Tue, Mar 18 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
Thu, Jan 16 Sankashtahara Chaturthi - Abhishekam 7:00 PM Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:00 PM Fri, Mar 21 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam  7:00 PM
Fri, Jan 17 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Sat, Mar 22 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Mon, Feb 17 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM . . ;
Sat, Jan 18 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Mar 24 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Tue, Feb 18 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM i i .
Mon, Jan 20 Sri Rudrabishekam 7:00 PM Tue, Mar 25 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
Fri, Feb 21 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Wed, Mar 26 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7.00 PM
Tue, Jan 21 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM ] ]
. . . Sat, Feb 22 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Fri, Mar 28 Lalita thqsrqngmqm . 10:00 AM
Fri, Jan 24 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM sundarkand Paravana 6:00 PM Amavasya-Partial Solar Eclipse (Starts from
Sat Jan 25 Lakshmi N Abhishek 10:00 AM 4 Y ) Sunrise - 06:42 AM and Ends at 07:08 AM)Temple
at, Jan akshmi Narayana ishekam : ; .
sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM Sun, Feb 23 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM will be closed from 12:00 PM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM Sat, Mar 29 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sun,Jan 26 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM Siva Parvathi Kalyanam (Siva Ratri Events Starts) ~ 7:00 PM Viswavasu Nama Chandramana Yugadi/Gudi 7:00 PM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM Padwa-Chaitra/Vasanta Navaratri Starts
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Mon, Feb 24 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Panchanga Shravanam
Mon, Jan 27  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Tue,Feb 25  Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam  6:30 PM Sun,Mar 30  Vasanta Navaratri Havan 10:00 AM
Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
Tue, Jan 28 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Wed, Feb 26 Maha Shivaratri Celibration (24 Hrs) 6:00 PM Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Fri, Jan 31 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Fri, Feb 28 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Mon, Mar 31 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
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Tue, Apr 01 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 6:00 PM Thu, May 01 Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi 7:00 PM Mon, Jun 02  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Sankashtahara Chaturthi 6:30 PM ) )
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 2:30 PM Fri, May 02 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Tue, Jun 03 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
Fri, Apr 04 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM Sat, May 03 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Fri, Jun 06 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM
Sat, Apr 05 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM .
Mon, May 05  Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM i i i .
sri Sita Rama Kalyanam @ HCC 5:00 PM M Sat, Jun 07 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Mon, Apr 06 Sri Ramanavami-Havan/Bhajans 10:00 AM Tue, May 06 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa /00 PM Sun,Jun 08  Vaikasi Visakam/Ratham Sri Subrahmanya Puja ~ 7:00 PM
Sri Ramanavami Puja/Bhajans 7:00 PM . .
Fri, May 09 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM : . .
Mon, Apr 07 Sri Rudrabhishekam 2:00 PM Pradosham Rudrabhishekarm 200 PM Mon, Jun 09  Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Tue, Apr 08 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM . . . Tue, Jun 10 Jyestha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja
P ) Sat, May 10 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM &ySri Hanuman Chalisa 4 4 J 6:30 PM
Wed, Apr 09  Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM ’
Thu, Apr 10 Panguni Uthiram - Sri Subrahmanya Puja Sun, May i Sri .VGSGV' Jayanthi L . 10:00 AM Fri, Jun 13 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
(Abhishekam, Idol Urchavam) 7:00 PM Vaishakha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja
, . & Sri Narsimaha Jayanthi Puja 7:00 PM Sat,Jun14  Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Fri, Apr 11 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM Sri A PUI 5:00 PM
Chaitra Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja & Mon, May 12 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM 1 Ayydppa Fuid . N '
Sri Hanuman Jayanthi Puja 7:00 PM Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM
. . . Tue, May 13 Sri Ram Bhajans &Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
Sat, Apr 12 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 9:00 AM Mon, Jun16  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Akhand Ramayana Path Starts 11:00 AM Thu,May 15  Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam  7:00 PM
Mahavir quqnti Snatra Pujo 2:00 PM Tue, Jun 17 Sri Haonuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
) Fri, May 16 Lalita Sahasranamam & Durga Chalisa & Bhajans ~ 7:00 PM
.~ Sun,Apri3 Akhanda Ramayana Path Ends 1:00 PM B Thu,Jun19  49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-1 700PM |
Souramana Ugadi/Vishu-Tamil New Year 7:00 PM Sat,May 17 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Mon, Apr 14 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM ' . Fri, Jun 20 49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-2 10:00 AM
) ] Sun,May 18  Buddha Purnima Celebrations 10:00 AM
Tue, Apr15 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Sat, Jun 21 49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-3 9:00 AM
Wed, Apr16  Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM Mon, May 19 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00PM .
Sun, Jun 22 49th Anniversary of the Temple Day-4 9:00 AM
Fri, Apr 18 Lalita Sahasranamam 7.00 PM Tue,May 20  Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 2:00 PM
Sat, Apr 19 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM . . )
Fri, May 23 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM ; ; .
Sri Ayyappa Pooja 6:30 PM Y Mon, Jun 23 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Mon, Apr 21 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Sat,May 24 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Tue,Jun24  Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam  6:30 PM
Tue, Apr 22 Sri Haonuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Sri Ayyappa PL.JJO . 6:00 PM . .
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Fri, Jun 27 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
Thu, Apr 24 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:00 PM
Fri, Apr 25 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Sun, May 25 Veghc H‘avon' 11:00 AM Sat, Jun 28 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 9:00 AM
. ‘ Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM Srinivasa Kalyanam 10:30 AM
Sat, Apr 26 Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM .
. . . Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM Mon, May 26  Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 6:30 PM
sun, Apr27  Vedic Havan 11:00 AM Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:30 PM sun,Jun29  Vedic Havan 1:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM . . Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Tue, May 27 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
Mon, Apr 28  Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 6:30 PM . . .
Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:30 PM Fri, May 30 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Mon, Jun 30 Sri Rudrabhishekam 700 PM
Tue, Apr 29 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Akshaya Tritiya-Puja 6:30 PM Sat, May 31 Sti Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Wed, Apr 30  Sri Adi Shankaracharya Jayanthi 7:00 PM Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM
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Tue, Jul 01 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Fri, Aug 01 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM Mon, Sep 01 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Fri Jul 04 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Sat, Aug 02 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Tue, Sep 02  Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
Mon, Aug 04  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Thu, Sep 04  Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM
Sat, Jul 05 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM . . . . . . . .
Ashadha Ekadashi-Panduranga Vittala Puja 200 PM Tue, Aug 05 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Fri, Sep 05 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM
Tue, Aug 06  Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Sat,Sep 06 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Mon, Jul 07 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Fri, Aug 08 Rig/Yajur Upakarma Batch-1 6:00 AM Bhadrapada Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 6:30 PM
Tue, Jul 08 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Rig/Yajur Upakarma Batch-2 10:00 AM Sri.Ganeshq Visarjan 7:30 PM
Varamahalakshmi Puja & Lalita Sahasranamam  6:00 PM Jain Daslakshan Last Day
Wed, Jul 09 Guru/Vyasa Pournami- Vyasa Pujo 6:30 PM Shravana Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:30 PM Sun, Sep 07  Sri Ganapathi-Saraswathi Havan for Kids 10:00 AM
Ashadha Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:00 PM . . . .
Sat, Aug 09 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Sep 08 Mahalaya Shraddha/Pitru Paksha Starts
Fri, Jul T Lalita Sahasranamam & Durga Chalisa & Bhajans  7:00 PM Sun,Aug10  Srimad Bhagavad Gita Parayana & Homa 10:00 AM Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Sat, Jul 12 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Augll  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Tue, Sep 09 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM
. ) . . Tue, Aug 12 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Sankashtahara 6:30 PM Wed, Sep10  Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam  7:00 PM
Sun, Jul 13 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM Chaturthi-Sri Ganapati Abhishekam . '
) ) Fri, Sep 12 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM
Mon, Jul 14 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Fri, Aug 15 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM
Puja and Bhajans 7:00 PM . . )
Tue, Jul 15 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Sat, Sep 13 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sat, Aug 16 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM
Fri, Jul 18 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:.00 PM Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM ) )
) ) Mon, Sep 15 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Sat, Jul 19 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Aug 18  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Tue, Sep 16 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 200 PM
Aadi Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Abhishekam, Tue, Aug 19 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7.00 PM N ' Sen 18 dosharm Sri Rudrabhishek 200
i 7:00 PM Thu, Se Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam :00 PM
Puja [Ratham Urchavam Wed, Aug 20 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM ) P )
sun, Jul 20 St Ayyappa Pooja 6:30 PM Jain Paryushan Begin Fri, Sep 19 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
\or Jul o1 i RUGrabAihokam 2100 PM Fri, Aug 22 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Sat, Sep 20 SI’.I Lakshmi Narc!yana Abhishekam 10300 AM
’ : Sri Ayyappa Pooja 6:30 PM
Sat, Aug 23 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM SUn Sep 21 Mahal A Pitru T
Tue, Jul 22 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham 6:30 PM i ; . un, sep ahalaya Amavasya- Pitru Tarpanas
Rudrabhishekam Jain Paryushan Snatra Puja 200 PM (Mahalaya Shraddha/Pitru Paksha ends) 10:00 AM
Sat, Aug 23 Ayyappa Pooja 6.30 PM Mon, Sep 22 Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM
Fri, Jul 25 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Mon, Aug 25  Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM Sri Starts 200 PM
sat, Jul 26 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 6:00 PM Sri Swarna Gouri Vratam/sri Hartalika Teej 7:00 PM Tue,Sep 23 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 2:00 PM
Sundarkand Parayana 11:00 AM Tue, Aug 26 Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM . .
Fri, Sep 26 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
; . Wed, Aug 27 Utasava Starts Sri Ganesha
Sun,Jul27  Vedic Havan 11:00 AM o Homam. Abhishekam 10:00 AM | Sat, Sep27  SriLakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Gujarati Bhajans 400PM Ganapati Vigraha Pratistha 6:30 PM Mata Ki Chowki 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 28 Sri Naga Chaturthi 6:00 PM Jain Paryushan Last Day Samvatsari Sun, Sep 28  Sri Durga Havan 10:00 AM
Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Thu, Aug 28  Jain Daslakshan Begin Vedic Havan 11:00 AM
) ) . Fri, Aug 29 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Tue, Jul 29 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & ngo/Gorudo Panchami 6:30 PM Sri Saraswati Puia-Aksharabhavasam 6:30 PM
Sat, Aug 30 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM ) Y :
Sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM Mon, Sep 29  Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM
Sun, Aug 31 Vedic Havan 11:00 AM Sri Durgashtami Puja 7:00 PM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM Tue,Sep 30  Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Sri Maharnavami Puja 6:30 PM
Wed, Oct 01 Puja and Ravan Dahan  7:00 PM Sat, Nov 01 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Dec 01  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
. . iA Puj 6:30 PM . .
Fri, Oct 03 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Sri Ayyappa Puja Tue, Dec 02 Hanuman Chalisa & Pradosham Rudrabhishekam  6:30 PM
Sat, Oct 04 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Sun, Nov 02 Tulashi Vlvahq ) 4:00 PM Wed, Dec 03  Maha Karthika Deepam Krittika-
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM
Sun, Oct 05 Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM . .
om Oct 06 Sri Rudrabhishek 500 PM Mon, Nov 03 Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Thu,Dec 04  Margashira Pournami- Sri Satyanarayana Puja 6:00 PM
on, Oc ri Rudrabhishekam :
Ashwija Pournami-Sri Satyanarayana Puja 7:00 PM Tue, Nov 04 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Karthika Pournami- Thu, Dec 05 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
Sri Satyanarayana Puja Kartheeka
Tue,Oct 07  Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Deepothsawam 6:30 PM Sat,Dec 06 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM
Thu, Oct 09 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam  6:00 PM Thu, Nov 06 Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM yyapp :
Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 7:00 PM Frl Nov 07 Lalita Sahasranarmam 200 PM Sun, Dec 07 Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam 7:00 PM
K Chauth Vrat 8:00 PM ' '
e N Sat, Nov 08 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Mon, Dec 08 Sri Rudrabhishekam 700 PM
. . . . , Nov i [ V% i :
Fri, Oct 10 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM . . . . . . .
9 : Sankashtahara Chaturthi-Ganapati Abhishekam  6:30 PM Tue,Dec 09 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7.00 PM
Sat, Oct 11 Sri Lakshmi Narayan Abhishekam 10:00 AM . . . . . .
sundarkand Parayana 6:00 PM Mon,Nov10  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Fri, Dec 12 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7.00 PM
Fri Oct 17 Lalita Sahasranamam 200 PM Tue, Nov 11 Sri Ram Bhajans & Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Sat, Dec 13 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
' ' . ) i . Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM
sat Oct 18 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM Fri, Nov 14 Lalita Sahasranamam, Durga Chalisa & Bhajans 7:00 PM
' ) ) ' Mon, Dec 15  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 6:00 PM Sat, Nov 15 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Ayyappa Pooja 6.30 PM Sundarkand Parayana 5:00 PM Tue, Dec 16 Dhanurmasam Starts
Dhanteras-Sri Lakshmi Puja 700 PM Sun, Nov 16 Ayyappa Mandala Puja Starts 6:30 PM Wed, Dec17  Pradosham Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Mon, Oct 20  Sri Rudrabhishekam 10:00 AM . . . .
Amavasya-Sri Lakshmi Puja 200 PM Mon,Nov17  Pradosham Rudrabhishekam-Mahalingarchana  6:00 PM Fri, Dec 19 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
Tue. Oct 21 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 200 PM Tue, Nov 18 Sri Hanuman Chalisa 7:00 PM Sat, Dec 20 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
' ’ . . Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM
Eri Oct 24 Lalita Sahasranamam 6:30 PM Fri, Nov 21 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
! N ) ‘ Mon, Dec 22  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
Nagula Chaviti-Naga Devata Abhishekam 7:00 PM Sat, Nov 22 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sat, Oct 25 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 9:00 AM Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM Tue, Dec 23 Sti Hanuman Chalisa 700 PM
Govardhan Puja/Annakoot 11:00 AM Mon, Nov 24  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM Fri, Dec 26 Lalita Sahasranamam 700 PM
Deepavali Celbrations-Sri Lakshmi Puja 5:30 PM . . . .
Deepavali Fireworks Celebrations 8:00 PM Tue, Nov 25 Sri Hanuman Chalisa & Sri Subrahmanya Shashti 6:30 PM Sat, Dec 27 Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM
Sundarkand Parayana 5:00 PM
sun,Oct26  Vedic Havan 11:00 AM Fri, Nov 28 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM Sri Ayyappa Puja 7:00 PM
Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM Sat,Nov29  Sri Lakshmi Narayana Abhishekam 10:00 AM sun,Dec 28  Vedic Havan 4:00 PM
Mon, Oct27  Chhath Puja 4:00 PM Sri Ayyappa Puja 6:30 PM Guijarati Bhajans 7:00 PM
2: Ru;\rabshlst:wte.k:n; o oul 6:00 PM Sun,Nov 30  Vedic Havan 11:00 AM Mon, Dec 29  Sri Rudrabhishekam 7:00 PM
andha sashti, subrahmanya Fuja Gujarati Bhajans 4:00 PM
Soorasamharam day, Procession 7:00 PM Gita Jayanthi- Srimad Bhgavadgita Parayanam  6:30 PM Tue,Dec 30  Vaikuntha Ekadashi- Vaikuntha Dwara Puja 6:00 AM
Tue,Oct 28  Hanuman Chalisa & Subrahmanya Festival- 6:30 PM Sri Hanuman Chalisa 700 PM
Subrahmanya-Valli-Devasena Thirukalyanam Wed, Dec 31  Krittika-Sri Subrahmanya Puja 6:00 PM
Fri, Oct 31 Lalita Sahasranamam 7:00 PM
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